(Without GST) 
Earnest Money 

(₹) 
Completion 

Time 

1 

Shifting of the existing 33 kV 
Asansol–Jamuria Feeder and the 
11 kV Chanda Feeder originating 

from the Jamuria 33/11 kV 
Substation under Pandabeswar 

HTMC of Durgapur Division 

₹ 20,28,444.41 

(Rupees twenty lakhs 
twenty eight thousand 

four hundred forty 
four and forty one 

paise only) 

₹ 40,568.88 (By 

Net banking 
through Payment 

Gateway) 

Three 

Months 

1. Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.